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Industrial Material SeriesIndustrial Material Series

優れた品質  High Quality 高い経済性  High Cost Performance

「つやもどり」の抑制
 Suppress "Gloss fading"
「厚さ精度」の向上

 Improved "Thickness uniformity"
「熱加工」仕上がり良好

 Good finishing with "Thermoforming"

豊富なラインアップ  Various Assortment

色　調
Color

アイボリー Ivory
グレー Gray
クリア Transparent
スモーク Smoke
ホワイト White （※特注  Special order）

グレード
Grade

ヒシプレートニューテック™
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM

ヒシプレートニューテック™スーパー（耐衝撃グレード）
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM SUPER (High impact strength grade)

ヒシプレートニューテック™ FMシリーズ
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM FM series

良好な「品質」対「価格」バランス
 Well balance "Quality" vs."Cost"

経済的な特注寸法対応（長さのみ）
 Economical special order size available (length only)

豊富なラインアップ Various Assortment

カセットレス自動洗浄装置
Cassette-less Wafer Automatic cleaner

スプレー現像装置
Spray Developer

※NT230P、NT260P、NT291P、NT300Pは両面ポリエチレンマスキング品、その他は両面紙マスキング品です。
NT230P, NT260P, NT291P and NT300P are polyethylene film masked at both sides and all other products are masked with paper.

※表中の数字は梱包単位です。  The numbers indicate the packed units.　＊印：特注品　Special order items.

※NT2310は両面ポリエチレンマスキング品、その他は両面紙マスキング品です。
NT2310 is polyethylene film masked at both sides and all other products are masked with paper.

※NT3000シリーズは成形用ではありません。 The NT3000 series is not designed for forming.
※表中の数字は梱包単位です。  The numbers indicate the packed units.　＊印：特注品　Special order items.
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1,000×2,000
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NT327

NT336

NT360

NT380

NT3011

NT3050

NT230

NT260

NT300

NT302

NT230P
（ポリマス）

NT2310
（ポリマス）

NT260P
（ポリマス）

NT291P
（ポリマス）

NT300P
（ポリマス）

NT
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アイボリー
Ivory

1,000×2,000

1,212×2,424

1,000×2,000
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NT2610

NT3010

アイボリー
Ivory

グレー
Gray

クリア
Transparent

厚さ（mm） Thickness
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厚さ（mm） Thickness

アイボリー
Ivory

グレー
Gray

グレー
Gray

ホワイト
White

クリア
Transparent

クリア
Transparent

クリア
Transparent

ブラウンスモーク
Brown smoke
グレースモーク

Gray smoke

オレンジ
Orange transparent

イエロー
Yellow transparent

1,000×2,000

1,000×2,000

クリア
Transparent
グレースモーク

Gray smoke

■連続プレスのヒシプレートニューテック™ HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM made of continuous pressing process

連続プレスのヒシプレートニューテック™は、優れた品質でハイテク分野をはじめ、幅広い分野の工業用プレート
としてご活用いただけます。また、充実したラインアップに加え、高いコストパフォーマンスを実現できるよう
特注寸法にも対応しています。
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM is made by continuous pressing process and its excellent quality enables to use it for the variety 
of industrial plate such as high technology area. In addition to adequate line-up of grades, special made-to-order sizes are 
available for you to realize the highest cost-performance.

JQA-QM4641

透 明 板耐衝撃板

色透明板 色 板ライニング用連続プレス品PVCヒシプレートニューテック™
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM

連続プレスのヒシプレートニューテック™の標準規格シリーズです。
These are standard series of HISHIPLATE NEWTECH.

JQA-QM4641

色透明板 色 板

連続プレス品PVCヒシプレートニューテック™スーパーシリーズ（耐衝撃板）
HISHIPLATE NEWTECH TM SUPER series (High impact strength plate)
連続プレスの特長を生かしながら、耐衝撃性を高めたシリーズです。
These are standard series of HISHIPLATE NEWTECH which have better impact strength while
keeping the characteristics of products made by continuous pressing.




